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Дистанция 307 Мужчины, 400m Вольный стиль Мужчины
28.01.2024 - 11:40 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2024

Место Фамилия, Имя г/р Команда R.T. Результат Очки FINA

Мужчины

1. СЕЛЕЗНЕВ, Савелий 2009 КМС ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 4:18.18 I 619
2. ПАВЛЕНКО, Илья 2010 I ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 4:30.81 I 536
3. ИЛЬИН, Владимир 2007 кмс ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 4:32.71 I 525
4. МАКАРОВ, Сергей 2010 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 4:34.13 II 517
5. ИЩЕНКОВ, Никита 2009 I ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 4:34.62 II 514
6. БУЗГОН, Андрей 2010 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 4:39.70 II 487
7. ПЛИСКИЙ, Кирилл 2008 I СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 4:41.44 II 478
8. ПРОТОПОПОВ, Вадим 2010 II ДЮСШ 4 4:42.26 II 473
9. ЧЕРНОВ, Ярослав 2008 II ДЮСШ 4 4:42.30 II 473

10. ПЕТРОВ, Богдан 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 4:45.80 II 456
11. ШАБАН, Максим 2009 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 4:50.76 II 433
12. КУЛАКОВ, Илья 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 4:51.12 II 431
13. ФОМИН, Григорий 2007 II Fitron 4:52.85 II 424
14. БАБАЯНЦ, Кирилл 2009 II МБУ ДО СШ № 13 4:59.17 II 398
15. ДЕНИСЕНКО, Антон 2010 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 4:59.87 II 395
16. КОВАЛЕВ, Ярослав 2006 I МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 5:04.92 II 375
17. ГРЯЗНОВ, Даниил 2010 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 5:11.52 III 352
18. ЮРЧЕНКО, Артём 2010 СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 5:31.99 III 291
19. ВЛАСОВ, Семен 2010 ДЮСШ 4 5:41.05 III 268
20. ТОПУРИЯ, Кирилл 2009 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 5:53.16 1юн 241
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Дистанция 307, Мужчины, 400m Вольный стиль

Юниоры 16 - 18 лет

1. ИЛЬИН, Владимир 2007 кмс ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 4:32.71 I 525
2. ПЛИСКИЙ, Кирилл 2008 I СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 4:41.44 II 478
3. ЧЕРНОВ, Ярослав 2008 II ДЮСШ 4 4:42.30 II 473
4. ФОМИН, Григорий 2007 II Fitron 4:52.85 II 424
5. КОВАЛЕВ, Ярослав 2006 I МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 5:04.92 II 375
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Дистанция 307, Мужчины, 400m Вольный стиль

Юноши 14 - 15 лет

1. СЕЛЕЗНЕВ, Савелий 2009 КМС ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 4:18.18 I 619
2. ПАВЛЕНКО, Илья 2010 I ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 4:30.81 I 536
3. МАКАРОВ, Сергей 2010 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 4:34.13 II 517
4. ИЩЕНКОВ, Никита 2009 I ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 4:34.62 II 514
5. БУЗГОН, Андрей 2010 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 4:39.70 II 487
6. ПРОТОПОПОВ, Вадим 2010 II ДЮСШ 4 4:42.26 II 473
7. ПЕТРОВ, Богдан 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 4:45.80 II 456
8. ШАБАН, Максим 2009 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 4:50.76 II 433
9. КУЛАКОВ, Илья 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 4:51.12 II 431

10. БАБАЯНЦ, Кирилл 2009 II МБУ ДО СШ № 13 4:59.17 II 398
11. ДЕНИСЕНКО, Антон 2010 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 4:59.87 II 395
12. ГРЯЗНОВ, Даниил 2010 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 5:11.52 III 352
13. ЮРЧЕНКО, Артём 2010 СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 5:31.99 III 291
14. ВЛАСОВ, Семен 2010 ДЮСШ 4 5:41.05 III 268
15. ТОПУРИЯ, Кирилл 2009 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 5:53.16 1юн 241
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